
Crowley's Ridge (Turner) Visit Date Northcentral (Harris) Visit Date Northeast (Fowler) Visit Date
Armorel 10/15/13 Batesville 12/3/13 Corning 11/19/13

Bay 1/21/14 Calico Rock 12/12/13 Greene Co. Tech 11/13/13

Blytheville 2/26/14 Cave City 1/21/14 Hoxie 2/6/14

Brookland 1/22/14 Cedar Ridge 1/22/14 Lawrence Co. 2/5/13

Buffalo Island Central 9/17/13 Concord 2/4/14 Marmaduke 10/3/13

Cross Co. 8/29/13 Highland 2/6/14 Maynard 11/20/13

Earle 1/23/14 Izard Co. Consolidated 2/5/14 Paragould 11/14/13

East Poinsett Co. 12/10/13 Mammoth Spring 11/7/13 Piggott 10/1/13

Gosnell 9/18/13 Melbourne 11/19/13 Pocahontas 11/21/13

Harrisburg 2/11/14 Midland 1/23/14 Rector 10/2/13

Hillcrest 11/12/13 Mountain Home 12/10/13 Sloan-Hendrix 2/4/14

Jackson Co. 11/13/13 Mountain View 11/20/13 - 11/21/13

Jonesboro 10/22/13 - 10/23/13 Norfork 12/11/13

Manila 3/11/14 Salem 11/5/13

Marion 10/16/13 Southside (Batesville) 12/4/13

Marked Tree 12/11/13 Viola 11/6/13

Nettleton 12/4/13

Newport 11/14/13

Osceola 9/19/13

Riverside 12/3/13

So. Mississippi Co. 2/25/14

Trumann 12/12/13 Career Centers Visit Date
Valley View 2/12/14 Arkansas Northeastern College TC 10/17/13

Westside Consolidated 2/13/14 Northeast Arkansas CTC 10/23/13

Wynne 2/27/14

Marion Fletcher, Agricultural Sciences marion.fletcher@arkansas.gov 501.682.2561 Kathi Turner, Crowley's Ridge 870.578.5426

Jim Brock, Business/Marketing Technology james.brock@arkansas.gov 501.682.1768 Arnold Harris, Northcentral 870.368.7955

Cheryl Wiedmaier, Curriculum cheryl.wiedmaier@arkansas.gov 501.682.5970 Rhonda Fowler, Northeast 870.886.7717

Suellen Ward, Family & Consumer Sciences suellen.ward@arkansas.gov 501.682.1115

Tim Johnston, School Improvement tim.johnston@arkansas.gov 501.682.1616

Ray Winiecki, Skilled & Technical Education ray.winiecki@arkansas.gov 501.682.1271

Marylene Tate, Special Populations marylene.tate@arkansas.gov 501.682.1535
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If there are questions or concerns about the technical 
assistance visits, please do not hesitate to contact the 

office of Sandra Porter, Associate Director, 501.682.1040  
sandra.porter@arkansas.gov
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